

Healthy Workforce Institute Consultant Diane Salter Wins PA Nightingale Award for Nursing Administration Leadership

Diane Salter honored for exemplary leadership, fostering healthy workplace cultures, and advancing nursing administration excellence



OLDSMAR, FL, UNITED STATES, October

28, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The <u>Healthy Workforce Institute</u> (HWI) is proud to announce that Diane Salter, a valued consultant at HWI, has been named the recipient of the prestigious Pennsylvania Nightingale Award in the Nursing Administration - Leader/Manager/Director category. This annual award recognizes outstanding leadership in nursing, celebrating

٢٢

We are thrilled and incredibly proud to see Diane honored with this prestigious award. Her dedication to advancing nursing leadership and commitment to creating positive work cultures are inspiring. "

Dr. Renee Thompson

individuals who demonstrate excellence in advancing healthcare delivery and creating meaningful change within their organizations.

The Nightingale Awards of Pennsylvania honors individuals whose contributions have elevated the nursing profession and positively impacted patient care across the state. Diane Salter's recognition reflects her remarkable achievements in fostering healthy workplace cultures, empowering healthcare leaders, and driving impactful workforce transformation.

With over two decades of leadership experience, Salter has

been instrumental in guiding healthcare organizations toward improved workplace practices. As a consultant with the Healthy Workforce Institute, she focuses on developing leadership strategies that address workplace bullying and incivility while promoting sustainable, collaborative, and respectful cultures. Her leadership philosophy aligns seamlessly with HWI's mission to empower healthcare organizations to cultivate healthier, more productive work environments.

"We are thrilled and incredibly proud to see Diane honored with this prestigious award," said Dr. Renee Thompson, CEO and Founder of the Healthy Workforce Institute. "Her dedication to advancing nursing leadership and her commitment to creating positive work cultures are truly inspiring. This recognition is well deserved and reflects her unwavering passion for making healthcare a better place to work for all."

Salter's leadership and influence have not only contributed to individual team success but have also helped shape systemic improvements across healthcare institutions. Through her work at HWI, she has guided leaders in developing practical, sustainable strategies that improve employee well-being, enhance patient care, and drive operational excellence.

The Healthy Workforce Institute congratulates Diane Salter on this remarkable achievement and is honored to have her as part of the HWI team, reinforcing our shared mission of transforming healthcare workplaces for the better.

About The Healthy Workforce Institute

Founded in 2011 by speaker, consultant and author, Renee Thompson, DNP, RN, FAAN, CSP, The Healthy Workforce Institute has helped thousands of professionals stop bullying and disruptive workplace behaviors in the healthcare industry. Through education and development, consulting, the Healthy Workforce Academy, free guides, workbooks, and more, the company's mission is to create a world where bullying and incivility are immediately rejected and kindness, respect, and professionalism become the new norm. To learn more, visit www.healthyworkforceinstitute.com.

Ashley Thompson Healthy Workforce Institute + +1 412-980-6401 Ashley@HealthyWorkforceInstitute.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/755568285

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.